



DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING BID TABULATION

ITB No. 2025-018

Bid Opening: 6/10/25 3:00pm

Price Opening: 7/3/25 11:00am

ITB Name: North Decatur Road at Parkdale Traffic Signal

Agent: D. Swearingen

COMPANY				American Lighting and Signalization		GTG Traffic Signals		Lumin8 Transportation Technologies LLC		NGT Group LLC		Reedwick LLC		Sunbelt Traffic LLC	
ITE M No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Unit	Estimated Qty	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$18,510.00	\$18,510.00	\$17,791.39	\$17,791.39	\$13,750.00	\$13,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,410.00	\$3,410.00	\$3,994.98	\$3,994.98	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	CURB CUT WHEELCHAIR RAMP, TYPE B	EA	4	\$4,451.00	\$17,804.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$12,400.00	\$4,105.71	\$16,422.84	\$2,875.00	\$11,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
4	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 2 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 9	SF	78	\$23.00	\$1,794.00	\$25.00	\$1,950.00	\$49.40	\$3,853.20	\$19.32	\$1,506.96	\$55.00	\$4,290.00	\$27.00	\$2,106.00
5	STEEL STRAIN POLE, TP IV, INCL COMB 50FT/65FT MAST ARMS	EA	1	\$22,462.00	\$22,462.00	\$36,270.00	\$36,270.00	\$49,295.00	\$49,295.00	\$44,136.80	\$44,136.80	\$42,615.00	\$42,615.00	\$50,395.00	\$50,395.00
6	STEEL STRAIN POLE, TP IV, INCL 45FT MAST ARM	EA	1	\$28,725.00	\$28,725.00	\$18,460.00	\$18,460.00	\$28,875.00	\$28,875.00	\$24,755.43	\$24,755.43	\$21,145.00	\$21,145.00	\$23,767.00	\$23,767.00
7	STEEL STRAIN POLE, TP IV, INCL 50FT MAST ARM	EA	1	\$40,231.00	\$40,231.00	\$19,575.00	\$19,575.00	\$30,185.00	\$30,185.00	\$25,991.44	\$25,991.44	\$25,325.00	\$25,325.00	\$28,665.00	\$28,665.00
8	STEEL STRAIN POLE, TP IV, INCL 65FT MAST ARM	EA	1	\$51,190.00	\$51,190.00	\$30,135.00	\$30,135.00	\$42,540.00	\$42,540.00	\$37,330.02	\$37,330.02	\$37,045.00	\$37,045.00	\$36,652.00	\$36,652.00
9	TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION NO - 1	LS	1	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$105,020.00	\$105,020.00	\$81,800.00	\$81,800.00	\$53,691.05	\$53,691.05	\$82,745.00	\$82,745.00	\$111,350.00	\$111,350.00
10	PHB INSTALLATION NO - 1	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$48,905.00	\$48,905.00	\$39,111.91	\$39,111.91	\$55,510.00	\$55,510.00	\$64,100.00	\$64,100.00
11	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 2	EA	4	\$338.00	\$1,352.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$155.52	\$622.08	\$115.00	\$460.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
12	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	LF	135	\$14.00	\$1,890.00	\$8.50	\$1,147.50	\$10.55	\$1,424.25	\$8.09	\$1,092.15	\$9.50	\$1,282.50	\$14.00	\$1,890.00
13	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE	LF	1040	\$4.00	\$4,160.00	\$2.50	\$2,600.00	\$3.10	\$3,224.00	\$3.11	\$3,234.40	\$4.00	\$4,160.00	\$9.00	\$9,360.00
14	ELECTRICAL SERVICE POINT	EA	2	\$7,150.00	\$14,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,265.00	\$18,530.00	\$4,164.93	\$8,329.86	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00
15	CONDUIT, NONMTL, TP 3, 2 IN	LF	770	\$12.50	\$9,625.00	\$5.00	\$3,850.00	\$15.25	\$11,742.50	\$8.32	\$6,406.40	\$17.50	\$13,475.00	\$2.00	\$1,540.00
16	DIRECTIONAL BORE - 5 IN	LF	140	\$26.00	\$3,640.00	\$18.50	\$2,590.00	\$4.95	\$693.00	\$36.08	\$5,051.20	\$7.00	\$980.00	\$45.00	\$6,300.00
17	DIRECTIONAL BORE - 7 IN	LF	160	\$28.00	\$4,480.00	\$22.50	\$3,600.00	\$7.45	\$1,192.00	\$49.59	\$7,934.40	\$9.00	\$1,440.00	\$50.00	\$8,000.00
18	PEDESTRIAN DETECTION SYSTEM NO - 1	LS	1	\$5,396.00	\$5,396.00	\$12,900.00	\$12,900.00	\$6,640.00	\$6,640.00	\$30,337.36	\$30,337.36	\$11,225.00	\$11,225.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
19	PEDESTRIAN DETECTION SYSTEM NO - 2	LS	1	\$2,337.00	\$2,337.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$1,775.00	\$1,775.00	\$25,743.20	\$25,743.20	\$4,550.00	\$4,550.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
20	MICROWAVE VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM NO - 1	LS	1	\$45,305.00	\$45,305.00	\$35,215.00	\$35,215.00	\$37,425.00	\$37,425.00	\$35,090.96	\$35,090.96	\$44,060.00	\$44,060.00	\$43,612.00	\$43,612.00
21	MICROWAVE VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM NO - 2	LS	1	\$27,464.00	\$27,464.00	\$22,252.50	\$22,252.50	\$22,235.00	\$22,235.00	\$22,886.01	\$22,886.01	\$22,035.00	\$22,035.00	\$25,864.00	\$25,864.00
	WORK ALLOWANCE	EA	1	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	
			TOTAL	\$420,455.00		\$436,765.00		\$430,153.95		\$416,460.84		\$410,442.50		\$450,201.00	
Number of Bids Received: 6															
LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE WAIVED															
Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No) NA				N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A	
Separate Price Schedule (Yes/No)				YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	

Recommend award to the lowest, responsive, and responsible bidder:
Reedwick LLC, 15071Veterans Memorial Highway, Villa Rica, GA 30180

Witness Signature: Joydan Holley

Agent Signature: Danielle Swearingen